FEES AND CHARGES 2024

Application Fee

In order to register a student for enrolment, an
Application for Enrolment form must be completed
with an administration fee of $120 (inc GST). This fee is
non-refundable and does not guarantee enrolment.

Acceptance of Enrolment Fee

This fee is payable on acceptance of an offer of
enrolment for all children. This fee is non-refundable
and is as follows:

First Child $3,500
Second Child $2,000
Third Child $1,500

Other Compulsory Charges

Capital Works Levy (per family)

Annual Fee

$3,320

Resource Fee

This can cover primary stationery, texts off booklists,
photocopying, excursions, college diary, student

planner, student accident insurance, etc.

Fourth and subsequent Children $1,200 (each)

Tuition Fees

Resource Fee (per student) Annual Fee
Kindergarten $395
Primary (Pre-Primary-Year 6) $826
Secondary (Years 7-10) $1,097
Secondary (Year 11) $1,258
(includes Alumni lifetime membership)

Secondary (Year 12) $1,398

(includes Alumni lifetime membership
and 1 ticket to Valete)

Pre-Kindy Half Day $61/session
Full Day $110/session
College Magazine (One only) $55 (incl. GST)

Annual Fee
Kindergarten (3 full days) $6,847
Pre-Primary-Year 3 $7,592 Elective Fees
Vears 4-6 $8,867 Secondary (Years 7-10) $373
Vears 7-9 §12463 Year 10-12 PE Studies 5178
Years 10-12 513,619

Year Camps, Subject Camps, Retreats, Dance Classes,
Valete Dinner and Outdoor Education Camps will be
charged separately.

Music (Instrumental) Tuition

A comprehensive instrumental programme is offered
at the College. Lessons are charged at $38 per half
hour with up to 36 lessons per year. Applications need
to be made through the Music Office (9383 0440) at the
beginning of Term.

Tuition Fee Family Concessions

First Child: Full rates | Second Child: 5% rebate |
Third Child: 30% rebate | Fourth and subsequent
children: 50% rebate

Student Financial Assistance

Parents experiencing difficulties meeting their
tuition fee charges may apply for financial assistance

(please note, eligibility criteria applies). The Education
Department of WA also funds a Secondary Assistance
Scheme for students in Years 7-12 and born on or
after 1January 2002. Applications close 1 April. Please
contact the College Accountant on 9383 0407 for
further details or if financial assistance is required.

Austudy Allowances

For information, contact Centerlink General Enquiry
Section on 132 468.

Notice of Withdrawal

One (1) term’s notice in writing must be given prior to
the withdrawal of a student, or a full term’s fees will
be charged.
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